Berner Schiesssportverband

Association sportive bernoise de tir

Frihlingsmatch BSSV Elitekader G50m 24. 04. 2010, S
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Eggimann Lara
Widmer Natalie
Ryter Christian
Bohnenblust Rolf
Rieder Marco
Widmer Marcel
Binggeli Daniel
Danzer Reto
Neuenschwander Marc
Wenger Pia
Wyss Peter
Wingeier Martin
Michel Thomas

Liegend
P2 Total

P1

99
97
97
94
99
97
98
94
98
95
98
92
93

96
98
99
96
97
96
97
98
97
91
95
94
93

195
195
196
190
196
193
195
192
195
186
193
186
186

Stehend
P2 Total

P1

93
95
92
96
92
88
88
93
91
91
89
80
82

95
92
92
93
89
89
92
89
88
93
90
79
82

188
187
184
189
181
177
180
182
179
184
179
159
164

P1

99
96
96
93
92
95
93
93
89
94
91
94
82

Kniend
P2 Total

95
96
95
91
91
94
91
91
94
91
91
93
84

194
192
191
184
183
189
184
184
183
185
182
187
166

B. Grossen

teffisburg

Total

577
574
571
563
560
559
559
558
557
555
554
532
516



